
21 BONFIM Caio1 1:18:5419.03.1991
4:03  3:57  4:00  4:00  3:57  3:56  3:57  3:57  3:54  3:56  3:57  3:57  3:56  3:54  3:56  3:53  3:55  3:56  3:55  3:48                                                            

 

04:03  08:00  12:01  16:01  19:59  23:55  27:53  31:50  35:44  39:41  43:38  47:36  51:33  55:28  59:24  1:03:18  1:07:13  1:11:10  1:15:06  
1:18:54                                                            

BRA =MR

83 KARLSTRÖM Perseus2 1:19:4202.05.1990
3:59  3:57  3:58  3:57  3:59  4:02  3:58  3:55  3:55  3:57  3:57  3:58  3:56  3:59  3:57  3:57  4:03  4:07  3:59  4:03                                                            

00:48  

03:59  07:56  11:55  15:53  19:52  23:54  27:53  31:48  35:43  39:41  43:38  47:37  51:33  55:33  59:31  1:03:28  1:07:31  1:11:39  1:15:38  
1:19:42                                                            

SWE SB

64 KENNY David3 1:19:4410.01.1999
3:59  3:57  3:58  3:58  3:59  4:02  3:58  3:57  3:53  3:56  3:57  3:57  3:57  3:53  3:57  4:03  4:03  4:06  4:06  4:00                                                            

00:50  

03:59  07:56  11:54  15:53  19:53  23:55  27:53  31:51  35:44  39:40  43:38  47:36  51:33  55:27  59:24  1:03:28  1:07:31  1:11:38  1:15:44  
1:19:44                                                            

IRL PB

30 PINTADO Brian Daniel4 1:19:4729.07.1995
4:03  3:53  3:58  3:57  3:58  4:02  3:58  3:57  3:53  3:55  3:57  3:58  4:28  3:54  4:00  4:00  4:00  4:00  3:52  3:52                                                            

00:53 ~ 

04:03  07:57  11:56  15:53  19:52  23:55  27:53  31:51  35:45  39:40  43:38  47:37  52:05  56:00  1:00:01  1:04:01  1:08:01  1:12:02  
1:15:54  1:19:47                                                            

ECU PB

36 AMEZCUA Alberto5 1:19:5810.05.1992
3:59  3:57  3:58  3:58  3:59  4:02  3:58  3:57  3:54  3:57  3:59  3:58  4:00  4:01  4:00  4:00  4:04  4:01  4:04  4:02                                                            

01:04 ~ 

03:59  07:57  11:55  15:53  19:53  23:55  27:54  31:51  35:46  39:44  43:44  47:43  51:43  55:45  59:45  1:03:46  1:07:50  1:11:51  1:15:56  
1:19:58                                                            

ESP SB

10 OLIVAS NÚÑEZ Andrés Eduardo6 1:20:3127.05.1998
4:04  4:03  4:00  4:01  4:01  4:00  4:00  4:03  4:01  4:01  4:01  3:57  4:01  4:01  4:01  4:00  4:00  4:05  4:04  4:00                                                            

01:37 ~ 

04:04  08:07  12:07  16:09  20:10  24:10  28:10  32:14  36:15  40:16  44:17  48:15  52:16  56:18  1:00:20  1:04:20  1:08:20  1:12:25  
1:16:30  1:20:31                                                            

MEX SB

57 BREMBACH Nils7 1:20:3223.02.1993
4:03  4:02  4:01  4:00  4:01  4:00  4:01  4:01  4:02  4:01  4:01  3:57  4:00  4:02  4:01  4:00  4:01  4:04  4:04  4:00                                                            

01:38  

04:03  08:06  12:07  16:08  20:09  24:10  28:11  32:12  36:15  40:16  44:18  48:15  52:16  56:18  1:00:20  1:04:20  1:08:22  1:12:27  
1:16:31  1:20:32                                                            

GER PB

27 MONTAŇA Jose8 1:20:3421.03.1992
4:06  4:06  4:09  4:06  4:05  4:09  4:08  4:06  4:08  4:08  4:03  4:01  3:57  3:58  3:57  3:57  3:52  3:53  3:51  3:46                                                            

01:40  

04:06  08:13  12:22  16:28  20:34  24:43  28:51  32:58  37:06  41:14  45:18  49:19  53:16  57:15  1:01:12  1:05:10  1:09:02  1:12:55  
1:16:47  1:20:34                                                            

COL SB

80 SNYMAN Wayne9 1:20:3908.03.1985
4:02  4:02  4:00  4:01  4:01  4:00  4:01  4:00  4:00  4:00  4:00  4:01  4:02  4:02  4:01  4:01  4:01  4:05  4:06  4:04                                                            

01:45 ~ 

04:02  08:05  12:06  16:08  20:09  24:09  28:10  32:11  36:12  40:12  44:13  48:14  52:16  56:19  1:00:20  1:04:21  1:08:23  1:12:28  
1:16:35  1:20:39                                                            

RSA SB

34 LÓPEZ Miguel Ángel10 1:20:4103.07.1988
3:59  3:57  3:58  3:58  3:59  4:02  3:58  3:57  3:56  3:57  4:01  4:05  4:07  4:07  4:05  4:07  4:06  4:10  4:05  4:00                                                            

01:47  

03:59  07:57  11:55  15:53  19:52  23:55  27:53  31:51  35:47  39:44  43:46  47:51  51:58  56:05  1:00:10  1:04:18  1:08:24  1:12:34  
1:16:40  1:20:41                                                            

ESP SB

74 CALDERÓN Jesús Osvaldo11 1:20:4913.04.1997
4:03  4:03  4:00  4:01  4:01  4:00  4:01  4:01  4:02  4:00  4:01  3:56  4:02  4:01  4:01  4:01  4:00  4:10  4:09  4:06                                                            

01:55 ~ 

04:03  08:06  12:07  16:08  20:09  24:10  28:12  32:13  36:16  40:17  44:18  48:15  52:17  56:18  1:00:20  1:04:21  1:08:22  1:12:32  
1:16:42  1:20:49                                                            

MEX PB

NameRank BIB DOB Result Diff ~>Country

20 km Men
RESULT LIST - DETAILED

WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN Nomi (JPN) 2015-03-15
ER 1:17:02 Yohann DINIZ FRA Arles (FRA) 2015-03-08
MR 1:18:54 Perseus KARLSTRÖM SWE Poděbrady (CZE) 2021-05-16

1/8 02.04.2022 16:55Processing by On line system s.r.o.



58 JUNGHANNß Karl12 1:20:5306.04.1996
4:03  4:02  4:01  4:02  4:01  4:00  4:00  4:01  4:02  4:03  4:04  4:08  4:06  4:02  4:03  4:02  4:07  4:02  3:59  3:57                                                            

01:59 > 

04:03  08:05  12:06  16:08  20:09  24:10  28:11  32:13  36:15  40:19  44:23  48:32  52:39  56:42  1:00:45  1:04:47  1:08:54  1:12:56  
1:16:56  1:20:53                                                            

GER PB

26 ARÉVALO Eider13 1:21:2009.03.1993
4:02  4:03  4:00  4:01  4:01  4:00  4:01  4:02  4:01  4:01  4:00  3:57  4:02  4:07  4:08  4:08  4:12  4:11  4:14  4:01                                                            

02:26  

04:02  08:06  12:07  16:08  20:09  24:10  28:11  32:14  36:16  40:17  44:18  48:15  52:17  56:24  1:00:32  1:04:40  1:08:53  1:13:04  
1:17:19  1:21:20                                                            

COL SB

76 SALAZAR Julio César14 1:21:3408.07.1993
4:03  4:03  4:00  4:01  4:01  4:00  4:01  4:02  4:02  4:01  4:02  4:04  4:07  4:07  4:05  4:07  4:08  4:11  4:09  4:12                                                            

02:40  

04:03  08:06  12:07  16:08  20:09  24:10  28:11  32:14  36:16  40:17  44:19  48:23  52:31  56:38  1:00:44  1:04:51  1:09:00  1:13:11  
1:17:21  1:21:34                                                            

MEX

13 AGRUSTI Andrea15 1:21:3530.08.1995
4:06  4:01  4:00  4:00  4:01  4:00  4:01  4:02  4:01  4:01  4:02  4:06  4:07  4:07  4:06  4:12  4:11  4:07  4:09  4:05                                                            

02:41 >> 

04:06  08:07  12:08  16:09  20:10  24:11  28:12  32:15  36:16  40:18  44:20  48:26  52:34  56:42  1:00:48  1:05:01  1:09:13  1:13:20  
1:17:29  1:21:35                                                            

ITA PB

71 GIUPPONI Matteo16 1:21:5108.10.1988
4:03  3:54  3:58  3:57  3:59  4:01  3:59  3:58  4:06  4:09  4:07  4:08  4:10  4:08  4:09  4:08  4:09  4:12  4:13  4:16                                                            

02:57 ~ 

04:03  07:57  11:56  15:53  19:53  23:55  27:54  31:52  35:58  40:08  44:16  48:24  52:35  56:43  1:00:52  1:05:01  1:09:10  1:13:22  
1:17:35  1:21:51                                                            

ITA SB

15 PICCHIOTTINO Gianluca17 1:22:1122.08.1996
4:10  4:02  4:00  4:03  4:01  4:01  4:03  4:02  4:07  4:06  4:07  4:06  4:03  4:05  4:07  4:03  4:10  4:11  4:15  4:19                                                            

03:17  

04:10  08:13  12:13  16:16  20:18  24:20  28:23  32:26  36:33  40:40  44:47  48:54  52:57  57:03  1:01:10  1:05:14  1:09:24  1:13:36  
1:17:51  1:22:11                                                            

ITA

42 OJALA Aleksi18 1:22:4109.12.1992
4:04  4:02  4:00  4:00  4:01  4:00  4:00  4:00  3:59  4:02  3:57  3:58  3:58  4:04  4:02  4:03  4:05  6:06  4:03  4:08                                                            

03:47 ~>> 54.7.3

04:04  08:06  12:07  16:07  20:09  24:09  28:10  32:10  36:09  40:12  44:10  48:08  52:07  56:11  1:00:14  1:04:17  1:08:23  1:14:30  
1:18:33  1:22:41                                                            

FIN PB

86 CHRISTIE Nick19 1:22:4429.09.1991
4:19  4:14  4:13  4:07  4:07  4:06  4:06  4:06  4:04  4:03  4:02  4:04  4:04  4:04  4:03  4:05  4:11  4:15  4:17  4:05                                                            

03:50  

04:19  08:33  12:47  16:55  21:02  25:08  29:14  33:21  37:26  41:29  45:32  49:37  53:41  57:45  1:01:49  1:05:55  1:10:06  1:14:21  
1:18:39  1:22:44                                                            

USA PB

75 CÓRDOVA FERNÁNDEZ César20 1:22:4820.10.2002
4:04  4:03  4:03  4:07  4:13  4:09  4:05  4:07  4:09  4:06  4:04  4:08  4:08  4:09  4:11  4:11  4:12  4:14  4:11  4:03                                                            

03:54  

04:04  08:07  12:11  16:19  20:32  24:42  28:48  32:56  37:05  41:12  45:16  49:25  53:33  57:43  1:01:54  1:06:06  1:10:18  1:14:32  
1:18:44  1:22:48                                                            

MEX PB

14 FORTUNATO Francesco21 1:22:5713.12.1994
4:06  4:02  4:01  4:05  4:03  4:02  4:03  4:02  4:06  4:06  4:07  4:08  4:09  4:11  4:06  4:13  4:11  4:21  4:24  4:23                                                            

04:03  

04:06  08:08  12:09  16:15  20:18  24:20  28:24  32:27  36:33  40:39  44:47  48:56  53:05  57:16  1:01:23  1:05:36  1:09:47  1:14:09  
1:18:33  1:22:57                                                            

ITA SB

31 PATÍN Oscar22 1:23:0901.02.2001
4:10  4:07  4:11  4:05  4:07  4:07  4:10  4:11  4:11  4:14  4:09  4:12  4:09  4:11  4:11  4:12  4:07  4:04  4:08  4:03                                                            

04:15  

04:10  08:18  12:29  16:35  20:42  24:49  28:59  33:11  37:22  41:37  45:47  49:59  54:08  58:20  1:02:32  1:06:44  1:10:52  1:14:57  
1:19:05  1:23:09                                                            

ECU PB

NameRank BIB DOB Result Diff ~>Country

20 km Men
RESULT LIST - DETAILED

WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN Nomi (JPN) 2015-03-15
ER 1:17:02 Yohann DINIZ FRA Arles (FRA) 2015-03-08
MR 1:18:54 Perseus KARLSTRÖM SWE Poděbrady (CZE) 2021-05-16

2/8 02.04.2022 16:55Processing by On line system s.r.o.



87 NEHNEVAJ Dan23 1:23:1028.03.1997
4:17  4:15  4:12  4:09  4:06  4:08  4:09  4:08  4:05  4:08  4:08  4:09  4:10  4:10  4:10  4:10  4:07  4:04  4:08  4:05                                                            

04:16  

04:17  08:33  12:46  16:55  21:02  25:11  29:21  33:29  37:35  41:43  45:52  50:01  54:12  58:22  1:02:33  1:06:44  1:10:51  1:14:56  
1:19:05  1:23:10                                                            

USA PB

29 SOTO Juan José24 1:23:1422.08.1999
4:13  4:19  4:13  4:11  4:14  4:06  4:12  4:13  4:10  4:14  4:08  4:11  4:13  4:12  4:08  4:03  4:05  3:59  4:05  3:55                                                            

04:20  

04:13  08:32  12:45  16:57  21:11  25:18  29:30  33:43  37:54  42:09  46:18  50:29  54:42  58:55  1:03:04  1:07:07  1:11:13  1:15:13  
1:19:18  1:23:14                                                            

COL PB

69 CAPORASO Teodorico25 1:23:1514.09.1987
4:08  4:06  4:04  4:06  4:09  4:07  4:05  4:08  4:08  4:07  4:08  4:12  4:09  4:12  4:12  4:13  4:12  4:12  4:13  4:13                                                            

04:21  

04:08  08:15  12:19  16:26  20:35  24:43  28:49  32:58  37:06  41:14  45:22  49:35  53:45  57:57  1:02:10  1:06:23  1:10:36  1:14:48  
1:19:02  1:23:15                                                            

ITA SB

28 PINZON Diego26 1:23:2612.02.1985
4:10  4:12  4:09  4:17  4:14  4:15  4:11  4:13  4:11  4:13  4:09  4:11  4:12  4:12  4:04  4:10  4:07  4:04  4:05  3:58                                                            

04:32 ~ 

04:10  08:22  12:31  16:49  21:03  25:18  29:30  33:43  37:54  42:08  46:18  50:29  54:42  58:54  1:02:59  1:07:10  1:11:18  1:15:22  
1:19:28  1:23:26                                                            

COL PB

6 QUINION Aurelien27 1:23:3227.01.1993
4:08  4:06  4:05  4:06  4:09  4:06  4:06  4:08  4:08  4:08  4:03  4:06  4:03  4:06  4:03  4:00  4:02  4:05  3:57  5:47                                                            

04:38 ~~> 54.7.3

04:08  08:15  12:20  16:26  20:36  24:43  28:49  32:57  37:05  41:14  45:18  49:24  53:28  57:34  1:01:37  1:05:38  1:09:41  1:13:46  
1:17:44  1:23:32                                                            

FRA SB

61 WRIGHT Alex28 1:23:4519.12.1990
4:15  4:16  4:14  4:10  4:11  4:09  4:12  4:12  4:11  4:14  4:11  4:13  4:09  4:12  4:09  4:10  4:07  4:07  4:07  4:06                                                            

04:51  

04:15  08:31  12:45  16:56  21:08  25:18  29:30  33:42  37:54  42:08  46:20  50:33  54:43  58:55  1:03:05  1:07:16  1:11:23  1:15:31  
1:19:38  1:23:45                                                            

IRL SB

56 POHLE Hagen29 1:23:4905.03.1992
4:15  4:16  4:14  4:10  4:14  4:11  4:13  4:12  4:13  4:11  4:11  4:11  4:10  4:13  4:11  4:13  4:10  4:06  4:02  4:02                                                            

04:55  

04:15  08:32  12:47  16:58  21:12  25:23  29:37  33:50  38:04  42:15  46:26  50:38  54:49  59:03  1:03:14  1:07:28  1:11:38  1:15:44  
1:19:46  1:23:49                                                            

GER SB

18 ÚRADNÍK Miroslav30 1:23:5224.03.1996
4:03  4:03  4:01  4:02  4:08  4:12  4:14  4:11  4:25  4:14  4:12  4:13  4:18  4:21  4:18  4:14  4:10  4:12  4:10  4:03                                                            

04:58  

04:03  08:07  12:08  16:11  20:19  24:31  28:45  32:57  37:22  41:37  45:49  50:03  54:21  58:42  1:03:01  1:07:15  1:11:26  1:15:38  
1:19:49  1:23:52                                                            

SVK SB

20 ČERNÝ Dominik31 1:24:0001.11.1997
4:17  4:16  4:16  4:16  4:19  4:17  4:16  4:18  4:15  4:14  4:15  4:17  4:11  4:08  4:05  4:00  4:04  4:04  4:02  3:58                                                            

05:06  

04:17  08:34  12:50  17:07  21:26  25:44  30:00  34:18  38:34  42:48  47:04  51:22  55:34  59:42  1:03:48  1:07:49  1:11:54  1:15:59  
1:20:02  1:24:00                                                            

SVK PB

22 ROJAS Christian32 1:25:1426.05.2002
4:13  4:18  4:14  4:11  4:14  4:11  4:08  4:12  4:10  4:14  4:09  4:11  4:14  4:17  4:17  4:25  4:26  4:26  4:25  4:09                                                            

06:20  

04:13  08:32  12:46  16:57  21:11  25:23  29:31  33:44  37:55  42:09  46:18  50:29  54:44  59:02  1:03:20  1:07:45  1:12:12  1:16:38  
1:21:04  1:25:14                                                            

COL PB

60 BOYCE Brendan33 1:25:5908.10.1986
4:19  4:18  4:20  4:20  4:17  4:16  4:16  4:18  4:17  4:18  4:18  4:18  4:16  4:17  4:15  4:18  4:18  4:17  4:20  4:12                                                            

07:05  

04:19  08:38  12:59  17:20  21:37  25:54  30:10  34:28  38:45  43:04  47:22  51:41  55:58  1:00:15  1:04:31  1:08:49  1:13:07  1:17:25  
1:21:46  1:25:59                                                            

IRL SB

NameRank BIB DOB Result Diff ~>Country

20 km Men
RESULT LIST - DETAILED

WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN Nomi (JPN) 2015-03-15
ER 1:17:02 Yohann DINIZ FRA Arles (FRA) 2015-03-08
MR 1:18:54 Perseus KARLSTRÖM SWE Poděbrady (CZE) 2021-05-16

3/8 02.04.2022 16:55Processing by On line system s.r.o.



73 SAULGRIEZIS Raivo34 1:26:0704.07.1994
4:18  4:16  4:15  4:17  4:19  4:17  4:16  4:18  4:17  4:15  4:18  4:18  4:19  4:19  4:19  4:19  4:20  4:20  4:22  4:16                                                            

07:13 > 

04:18  08:34  12:50  17:07  21:26  25:44  30:00  34:19  38:36  42:52  47:10  51:29  55:48  1:00:08  1:04:27  1:08:47  1:13:08  1:17:28  
1:21:51  1:26:07                                                            

LAT PB

23 RUIZ Jorge35 1:26:1617.05.1989
4:18  4:19  4:20  4:20  4:17  4:17  4:17  4:20  4:17  4:19  4:19  4:20  4:19  4:21  4:19  4:19  4:17  4:20  4:17  4:12                                                            

07:22 ~ 

04:18  08:38  12:58  17:19  21:37  25:55  30:12  34:33  38:50  43:10  47:29  51:50  56:09  1:00:30  1:04:50  1:09:09  1:13:27  1:17:47  
1:22:04  1:26:16                                                            

COL SB

1 HLAVÁČ Vít36 1:26:2726.02.1997
4:14  4:18  4:14  4:10  4:11  4:10  4:11  4:13  4:11  4:13  4:12  4:16  4:19  4:25  4:26  4:27  4:28  4:32  4:34  4:35                                                            

07:33  

04:14  08:32  12:47  16:57  21:08  25:19  29:30  33:44  37:55  42:08  46:21  50:37  54:57  59:22  1:03:48  1:08:16  1:12:45  1:17:17  
1:21:52  1:26:27                                                            

CZE PB

63 LANE Oisin37 1:27:0612.06.2002
4:23  4:26  4:19  4:26  4:26  4:21  4:24  4:25  4:23  4:22  4:23  4:22  4:21  4:18  4:21  4:20  4:16  4:18  4:15  4:07                                                            

08:12  

04:23  08:50  13:10  17:37  22:04  26:25  30:49  35:15  39:38  44:00  48:24  52:46  57:07  1:01:26  1:05:48  1:10:08  1:14:25  1:18:43  
1:22:59  1:27:06                                                            

IRL PB

24 PEREZ Kenny Martin38 1:27:1010.08.1994
4:09  4:12  4:08  4:15  4:17  4:15  4:12  4:13  4:11  4:13  4:12  4:22  4:27  4:33  4:32  4:32  4:31  4:32  4:37  4:39                                                            

08:16 ~ 

04:09  08:21  12:29  16:45  21:02  25:17  29:30  33:43  37:55  42:09  46:21  50:44  55:11  59:45  1:04:17  1:08:49  1:13:21  1:17:53  
1:22:31  1:27:10                                                            

COL SB

4 DUC Mattéo39 1:27:1325.03.2001
4:25  4:24  4:21  4:24  4:27  4:20  4:24  4:25  4:23  4:22  4:23  4:22  4:21  4:18  4:21  4:19  4:17  4:18  4:16  4:13                                                            

08:19  

04:25  08:50  13:11  17:36  22:04  26:24  30:48  35:14  39:37  44:00  48:23  52:46  57:07  1:01:26  1:05:48  1:10:07  1:14:24  1:18:43  
1:22:59  1:27:13                                                            

FRA PB

78 CABRERA Yassir40 1:27:4028.01.1988
4:06  4:11  4:12  4:15  4:16  4:17  4:14  4:21  4:25  4:26  4:23  4:21  4:27  4:29  4:24  4:29  4:34  4:34  4:32  4:35                                                            

08:46  

04:06  08:18  12:30  16:46  21:02  25:19  29:34  33:55  38:20  42:47  47:11  51:32  55:59  1:00:29  1:04:53  1:09:23  1:13:57  1:18:32  
1:23:05  1:27:40                                                            

PAN SB

65 MICHELETTI Juriy41 1:27:5930.04.1998
4:30  4:28  4:28  4:27  4:25  4:21  4:23  4:21  4:22  4:22  4:22  4:20  4:21  4:20  4:27  4:22  4:25  4:22  4:23  4:21                                                            

09:05  

04:30  08:58  13:27  17:54  22:20  26:42  31:05  35:27  39:49  44:11  48:34  52:55  57:16  1:01:36  1:06:04  1:10:26  1:14:52  1:19:14  
1:23:38  1:27:59                                                            

ITA SB

39 JOKINEN Jerry42 1:28:0018.03.2002
4:25  4:27  4:21  4:27  4:20  4:24  4:22  4:25  4:21  4:22  4:23  4:22  4:20  4:16  4:21  4:24  4:26  4:30  4:34  4:19                                                            

09:06  

04:25  08:53  13:14  17:42  22:03  26:27  30:50  35:15  39:37  43:59  48:23  52:46  57:07  1:01:23  1:05:45  1:10:10  1:14:36  1:19:07  
1:23:41  1:28:00                                                            

FIN PB

12 CORBISHLEY Cameron43 1:28:1231.03.1997
4:27  4:23  4:18  4:26  4:29  4:26  4:24  4:35  4:29  4:41  4:45  4:31  4:26  4:17  4:16  4:17  4:13  4:12  4:15  4:11                                                            

09:18  

04:27  08:50  13:09  17:35  22:04  26:30  30:54  35:30  40:00  44:42  49:28  53:59  58:26  1:02:44  1:07:00  1:11:18  1:15:32  1:19:44  
1:24:00  1:28:12                                                            

GBR SB

51 RODRIGUEZ Remi44 1:28:2402.04.1989
4:27  4:27  4:20  4:27  4:21  4:25  4:23  4:26  4:23  4:25  4:25  4:22  4:20  4:22  4:22  4:24  4:26  4:29  4:32  4:28                                                            

09:30  

04:27  08:55  13:15  17:43  22:05  26:31  30:55  35:21  39:44  44:10  48:35  52:57  57:18  1:01:40  1:06:03  1:10:27  1:14:54  1:19:23  
1:23:55  1:28:24                                                            

FRA PB

NameRank BIB DOB Result Diff ~>Country

20 km Men
RESULT LIST - DETAILED

WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN Nomi (JPN) 2015-03-15
ER 1:17:02 Yohann DINIZ FRA Arles (FRA) 2015-03-08
MR 1:18:54 Perseus KARLSTRÖM SWE Poděbrady (CZE) 2021-05-16

4/8 02.04.2022 16:55Processing by On line system s.r.o.



25 LUGO Brayan45 1:28:3907.01.1998
4:18  4:19  4:20  4:20  4:17  4:16  4:15  4:18  4:17  4:18  4:18  6:24  4:11  4:21  4:21  4:24  4:25  4:20  4:27  4:20                                                            

09:45 ~>~ 54.7.3

04:18  08:38  12:58  17:19  21:36  25:53  30:09  34:28  38:45  43:03  47:22  53:46  57:57  1:02:19  1:06:41  1:11:05  1:15:31  1:19:51  
1:24:19  1:28:39                                                            

COL PB

79 MARTINS Paulo46 1:29:1015.01.1999
4:13  4:18  4:14  4:11  4:14  4:19  4:27  4:23  4:38  4:27  4:30  4:29  4:33  4:36  4:37  4:31  4:39  4:39  4:36  4:28                                                            

10:16  

04:13  08:32  12:46  16:57  21:12  25:32  29:59  34:22  39:00  43:28  47:58  52:27  57:01  1:01:37  1:06:15  1:10:47  1:15:26  1:20:06  
1:24:42  1:29:10                                                            

POR

66 BRAGGIO Mattia47 1:29:1313.02.2000
4:34  4:34  4:28  4:28  4:26  4:26  4:27  4:27  4:25  4:29  4:25  4:25  4:26  4:27  4:27  4:27  4:25  4:27  4:27  4:23                                                            

10:19  

04:34  09:09  13:37  18:06  22:32  26:59  31:26  35:53  40:19  44:49  49:14  53:39  58:06  1:02:33  1:07:00  1:11:28  1:15:54  1:20:21  
1:24:49  1:29:13                                                            

ITA PB

68 GAMBA Gabriele48 1:29:3122.01.2002
4:29  4:23  4:21  4:27  4:22  4:21  4:23  4:25  4:23  4:22  4:23  4:22  4:26  4:29  4:31  4:32  4:32  4:39  4:45  4:46                                                            

10:37  

04:29  08:53  13:15  17:42  22:04  26:26  30:49  35:14  39:38  44:00  48:24  52:47  57:13  1:01:43  1:06:15  1:10:47  1:15:19  1:19:58  
1:24:44  1:29:31                                                            

ITA SB

50 VALLÉE Kyrian49 1:29:3112.07.1994
4:29  4:25  4:20  4:27  4:20  4:21  4:26  4:24  4:21  4:23  4:25  4:29  4:32  4:38  4:38  4:36  4:36  4:33  4:32  4:26                                                            

10:37  

04:29  08:55  13:15  17:43  22:04  26:26  30:52  35:16  39:38  44:01  48:27  52:56  57:28  1:02:06  1:06:44  1:11:21  1:15:57  1:20:31  
1:25:04  1:29:31                                                            

FRA PB

7 TÓTH Norbert50 1:29:4007.10.2001
4:26  4:28  4:20  4:28  4:21  4:22  4:23  4:25  4:22  4:22  4:23  4:23  4:25  4:27  4:30  4:36  4:40  4:44  4:41  4:45                                                            

10:46 ~ 

04:26  08:54  13:15  17:43  22:05  26:27  30:50  35:16  39:38  44:00  48:23  52:47  57:12  1:01:40  1:06:11  1:10:47  1:15:28  1:20:13  
1:24:54  1:29:40                                                            

HUN

5 DURAND Dimitri51 1:29:4403.06.2002
4:11  4:19  4:15  4:10  4:14  4:11  4:13  4:12  4:14  4:11  4:11  4:11  4:17  4:25  4:28  4:32  4:39  4:59  5:46  5:54                                                            

10:50 ~~ 

04:11  08:30  12:46  16:56  21:11  25:23  29:37  33:49  38:04  42:15  46:27  50:38  54:56  59:22  1:03:51  1:08:23  1:13:03  1:18:02  
1:23:49  1:29:44                                                            

FRA

2 GDULA Lukáš52 1:29:4406.12.1991
4:15  4:17  4:14  4:11  4:14  4:13  4:21  4:23  4:28  4:30  4:35  4:42  4:44  4:46  4:42  4:36  4:39  4:35  4:35  4:37                                                            

10:50  

04:15  08:32  12:47  16:58  21:12  25:26  29:47  34:11  38:39  43:09  47:44  52:27  57:12  1:01:58  1:06:40  1:11:17  1:15:57  1:20:32  
1:25:07  1:29:44                                                            

CZE SB

62 MOONEY Joe53 1:29:4727.04.1998
4:26  4:27  4:20  4:27  4:23  4:26  4:31  4:33  4:30  4:31  4:30  4:30  4:31  4:31  4:29  4:32  4:37  4:32  4:30  4:22                                                            

10:53  

04:26  08:54  13:14  17:42  22:05  26:31  31:03  35:37  40:08  44:39  49:09  53:39  58:10  1:02:42  1:07:11  1:11:44  1:16:21  1:20:54  
1:25:24  1:29:47                                                            

IRL PB

46 DRÉVILLE Lucas54 1:29:5126.06.2002
4:24  4:27  4:23  4:28  4:23  4:25  4:27  4:28  4:24  4:29  4:25  4:27  4:30  4:29  4:28  4:35  4:35  4:37  4:39  4:39                                                            

10:57  

04:24  08:51  13:14  17:42  22:06  26:31  30:59  35:27  39:52  44:21  48:47  53:14  57:44  1:02:14  1:06:43  1:11:18  1:15:54  1:20:32  
1:25:11  1:29:51                                                            

FRA PB

40 JOUKAS Lauri55 1:30:0602.04.2001
4:25  4:28  4:21  4:28  4:23  4:30  4:28  4:31  4:30  4:30  4:31  4:30  4:31  4:31  4:29  4:31  4:38  4:32  4:37  4:34                                                            

11:12  

04:25  08:54  13:15  17:44  22:07  26:37  31:06  35:37  40:08  44:38  49:09  53:39  58:10  1:02:42  1:07:12  1:11:44  1:16:22  1:20:54  
1:25:32  1:30:06                                                            

FIN PB

NameRank BIB DOB Result Diff ~>Country

20 km Men
RESULT LIST - DETAILED

WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN Nomi (JPN) 2015-03-15
ER 1:17:02 Yohann DINIZ FRA Arles (FRA) 2015-03-08
MR 1:18:54 Perseus KARLSTRÖM SWE Poděbrady (CZE) 2021-05-16

5/8 02.04.2022 16:55Processing by On line system s.r.o.



8 TOKODI Dávid56 1:30:3603.05.1991
4:23  4:25  4:25  4:26  4:24  4:23  4:28  4:34  4:33  4:34  4:33  4:34  4:31  4:36  4:37  4:37  4:38  4:40  4:37  4:30                                                            

11:42  

04:23  08:48  13:13  17:40  22:04  26:28  30:56  35:30  40:03  44:38  49:11  53:46  58:18  1:02:54  1:07:31  1:12:09  1:16:47  1:21:28  
1:26:06  1:30:36                                                            

HUN SB

67 BENVENUTO Francesco57 1:30:4214.12.2002
4:34  4:34  4:28  4:28  4:25  4:26  4:26  4:27  4:25  4:29  4:24  4:26  4:27  4:28  4:28  4:31  4:39  4:45  4:52  4:50                                                            

11:48 > 

04:34  09:09  13:38  18:06  22:32  26:59  31:26  35:53  40:19  44:48  49:12  53:38  58:06  1:02:34  1:07:02  1:11:34  1:16:14  1:20:59  
1:25:52  1:30:42                                                            

ITA

3 NEDVÍDEK Martin58 1:33:3227.01.1975
4:36  4:33  4:29  4:30  4:31  4:39  4:38  4:45  4:40  4:44  4:39  4:41  4:42  4:42  4:41  4:52  4:41  4:42  4:50  4:47                                                            

14:38  

04:36  09:09  13:39  18:09  22:41  27:20  31:59  36:44  41:24  46:09  50:49  55:31  1:00:13  1:04:56  1:09:38  1:14:31  1:19:12  1:23:54  
1:28:45  1:33:32                                                            

CZE PB

81 RÍZEK Milan59 1:35:4105.01.1978
4:25  4:26  4:22  4:29  4:23  4:30  4:36  4:45  4:45  4:52  4:57  4:55  5:03  5:07  4:49  4:47  5:02  5:08  5:07  5:03                                                            

16:47  

04:25  08:52  13:14  17:43  22:07  26:37  31:14  36:00  40:46  45:38  50:36  55:31  1:00:34  1:05:42  1:10:31  1:15:19  1:20:21  1:25:30  
1:30:37  1:35:41                                                            

SVK SB

70 CICALO´ Stefano60 1:35:5921.10.1998
4:34  4:35  4:28  4:28  4:29  4:34  4:37  4:36  4:38  4:42  4:42  4:49  4:48  4:49  4:51  4:49  5:03  5:12  5:30  5:36                                                            

17:05 ~ 

04:34  09:09  13:38  18:07  22:36  27:11  31:49  36:25  41:04  45:47  50:29  55:18  1:00:07  1:04:56  1:09:47  1:14:36  1:19:40  1:24:52  
1:30:23  1:35:59                                                            

ITA SB

48 PETER Florian61 1:36:1119.06.2002
4:27  4:27  4:20  4:28  4:22  4:25  4:27  4:28  4:24  4:30  4:37  4:34  4:40  4:48  4:55  5:07  5:17  5:38  6:01  6:07                                                            

17:17  

04:27  08:55  13:15  17:43  22:05  26:31  30:59  35:28  39:52  44:22  48:59  53:34  58:15  1:03:03  1:07:59  1:13:06  1:18:24  1:24:03  
1:30:04  1:36:11                                                            

FRA PB

17 BALEVIČIUS Deividas62 1:38:3020.10.1999
4:48  4:59  4:56  4:53  4:51  4:49  4:48  4:54  4:53  4:54  4:52  4:59  5:01  5:01  4:58  5:01  5:00  5:01  4:50  4:53                                                            

19:36 >> 

04:48  09:47  14:44  19:37  24:29  29:18  34:07  39:01  43:55  48:49  53:42  58:41  1:03:42  1:08:43  1:13:42  1:18:44  1:23:45  1:28:46  
1:33:37  1:38:30                                                            

LTU PB

16 KUKIS Deimantas63 1:39:0429.01.1998
4:48  4:59  4:56  4:52  4:52  4:47  4:43  4:46  4:48  4:50  4:49  4:52  4:52  4:54  4:59  5:04  5:08  5:20  5:15  5:22                                                            

20:10 > 

04:48  09:48  14:44  19:37  24:29  29:16  34:00  38:46  43:35  48:25  53:15  58:07  1:02:59  1:07:53  1:12:52  1:17:57  1:23:05  1:28:26  
1:33:42  1:39:04                                                            

LTU PB

89 KOLÁŘ Rostislav64 1:41:1315.07.1987
4:36  4:33  4:29  4:31  4:40  4:34  4:33  4:45  4:39  4:44  4:40  4:53  4:50  5:02  5:07  5:21  5:46  6:07  6:48  6:25                                                            

22:19  

04:36  09:10  13:39  18:10  22:50  27:24  31:58  36:44  41:24  46:08  50:49  55:42  1:00:33  1:05:36  1:10:43  1:16:05  1:21:51  1:27:59  
1:34:47  1:41:13                                                            

CZE SB

88 SMOLA Josef65 1:53:5117.07.1964
5:42  5:41  5:42  5:40  5:41  5:44  5:43  5:43  5:42  5:37  5:37  5:36  5:36  5:35  5:33  5:49  5:50  5:48  5:49  5:36                                                            

34:57  

05:42  11:23  17:05  22:46  28:27  34:11  39:55  45:38  51:21  56:58  1:02:35  1:08:12  1:13:48  1:19:23  1:24:57  1:30:46  1:36:37  1:42:25  
1:48:15  1:53:51                                                            

CZE SB

82 KOVÁČ Daniel DNF01.07.2001
4:26  4:27  4:20  4:27  4:21  4:22  4:23  4:25  4:25  4:32  4:40  4:42  4:49  5:23  5:37                                                                      

 

04:26  08:54  13:15  17:43  22:04  26:26  30:50  35:16  39:41  44:14  48:54  53:37  58:27  1:03:50  1:09:28                                                                      

SVK

54 BOSWORTH Tom DNF17.01.1990
4:05  4:05  4:05  4:08  4:11  4:18  4:18  4:20  4:20  4:16                                                                                

 

04:05  08:11  12:17  16:26  20:37  24:55  29:14  33:34  37:55  42:11                                                                                

GBR

NameRank BIB DOB Result Diff ~>Country

20 km Men
RESULT LIST - DETAILED

WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN Nomi (JPN) 2015-03-15
ER 1:17:02 Yohann DINIZ FRA Arles (FRA) 2015-03-08
MR 1:18:54 Perseus KARLSTRÖM SWE Poděbrady (CZE) 2021-05-16

6/8 02.04.2022 16:55Processing by On line system s.r.o.



47 MADELINE-DEGY Martin DNF07.03.2001
4:26  4:24  4:19  4:26  4:26  4:20  4:24  4:26  5:06                                                                                  

>> 

04:26  08:51  13:10  17:37  22:03  26:24  30:49  35:15  40:22                                                                                  

FRA

90 MALYSA Alexandr DNF10.11.1997
5:26  5:24  5:21  5:19  5:18  5:16  5:16  5:17                                                                                    

 

05:26  10:50  16:12  21:31  26:50  32:07  37:23  42:41                                                                                    

CZE

49 SCHWING Martin DNF30.12.1989
7:32  8:52  8:35  8:27  8:39  8:42  0:20                                                                                      

>>> 54.7.3

07:32  16:24  24:59  33:27  42:06  50:49  1:01:09                                                                                      

FRA

53 GOGNIES Ryan DNF17.03.2000
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

FRA

35 CORCHETE Luis Manuel DQ14.05.1984
4:11  4:04  4:04  4:04  4:03  4:11  4:10  4:08  4:08  4:09  4:07  4:11  6:12                                                                          

~>>> 54.7.5

04:11  08:15  12:20  16:24  20:28  24:39  28:50  32:58  37:06  41:16  45:23  49:34  55:47                                                                          

ESP

84 DRISSI Raouf DQ06.04.1995
4:08  4:12  4:13  4:16  4:13  4:13  4:12  4:14  4:11  4:14  6:16  4:28                                                                            

~~>> 54.7.5

04:08  08:21  12:34  16:51  21:05  25:18  29:30  33:45  37:57  42:12  48:28  52:57                                                                            

TUN

9 BAGDÁNY Tomasz DQ12.04.1995
4:14  4:17  4:14  4:09  4:13  4:16  4:20  4:23  6:20  4:18  4:18                                                                              

~~~~ 54.7.5

04:14  08:32  12:47  16:57  21:10  25:27  29:47  34:11  40:32  44:51  49:09                                                                              

HUN

85 BEN HCINE Hamdi DNS15.05.1997
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

TUN

77 CAPRICE Jerome DNS18.01.1983
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

MRI

44 CUTILLAS Sylvain DNS07.12.1987
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

FRA

45 DE NEVE Nicolas DNS08.06.1993
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

FRA

11 KUBIŠ Ľubomír DNS19.04.2001
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

SVK

33 PAJUELO Iván DNS27.08.1993
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

ESP

32 RAGAB Mohamed DNS05.07.1994
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

EGY

NameRank BIB DOB Result Diff ~>Country

20 km Men
RESULT LIST - DETAILED

WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN Nomi (JPN) 2015-03-15
ER 1:17:02 Yohann DINIZ FRA Arles (FRA) 2015-03-08
MR 1:18:54 Perseus KARLSTRÖM SWE Poděbrady (CZE) 2021-05-16

7/8 02.04.2022 16:55Processing by On line system s.r.o.



52 ROBICHON Alexis DNS17.05.2000
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

FRA

59 ROMERO IRIAS José Leonidas DNS08.07.1983
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

HON

55 SEILER Nathaniel DNS06.04.1996
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

GER

72 SHEIKO Georgiy DNS24.08.1989
                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                  

KAZ

NameRank BIB DOB Result Diff ~>Country

20 km Men
RESULT LIST - DETAILED

WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN Nomi (JPN) 2015-03-15
ER 1:17:02 Yohann DINIZ FRA Arles (FRA) 2015-03-08
MR 1:18:54 Perseus KARLSTRÖM SWE Poděbrady (CZE) 2021-05-16
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